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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Ashburn421
Iron Cross

9.100 9.600 9.2508.950 36.900
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Kionne Johnson494
Beaumont (BGA)

8.750 9.300 9.1259.100 36.275
4T 6 3 6 2 

2 

Bella Fiore512
Discover

9.000 8.900 9.3758.950 36.225
2 8 7T 1 3 

3 

Brooke Tielke430
Iron Cross

8.500 9.400 9.2509.000 36.150
8 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Lola Albeirakdar458
Acrosports

8.650 8.350 9.2259.400 35.625
6 13 2 4T 5 

5 

Robi St. Hilaire484
HGC

8.775 9.500 8.8508.450 35.575
3 3T 12T 10T 6 

6 

Kynadee Toomer472
All American

8.600 8.750 9.2258.850 35.425
7 10 8 5T 7 

7 

Sasha Richdan500
HGA

8.000 9.500 9.0008.650 35.150
12T 4T 9 8 8 

8 

Macie Tielke425
Iron Cross

7.000 9.550 9.0509.525 35.125
18 2 1 7 9 

9 

Colson Robertson491
Legacy

8.750 8.650 8.6508.500 34.550
5T 11T 10T 14 10 

10 

Eva Hogue509
Discover

7.850 9.200 8.9008.500 34.450
15 7 11T 9 11 

11 

Leah Dodd469
All American

8.400 8.650 8.7507.450 33.250
9 12T 18 12T 12 

12 

Justine Gafford483
HGC

7.100 8.800 8.7508.450 33.100
17 9 13T 13T 13 

13 

Audrey Rys419
Iron Cross

8.250 8.100 7.6259.050 33.025
10 14 4 18 14 

14 

Tess Streusand479
HGC

8.100 7.400 8.8507.950 32.300
11 18 15 11T 15T

15T

Marlee Ginn446
Santa Fe Sports

8.000 8.000 8.2008.100 32.300
13T 15 14 16 16T

16T

Landry Thurston444
Santa Fe Sports

7.950 7.500 8.5007.800 31.750
14 17 17 15 17 

17 

Katelynn Lopez445
Santa Fe Sports

7.300 7.950 7.8007.850 30.900
16 16 16 17 18 

18 

Janelle Burch513
TAAG

6.450 7.300 6.7506.950 27.450
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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